
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 140.0 195.0 10

2 Casen Reed Pioneers 134.0 185.0 8

3 Addison Filley Pioneers 139.8 185.0 6

4 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 133.8 170.0 4

5 Ian Sullavin Pittsburg 138.0 150.0 2

6 Caleb Reed Pioneers 133.0 145.0 0

7 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 139.6 145.0 1

8 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 136.0 135.0 0

9 Jimin  Kim Bishop Seabury 140.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Addison Filley Pioneers 139.8 325.0 10

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 140.0 290.0 8

3 Casen Reed Pioneers 134.0 250.0 6

4 Jimin  Kim Bishop Seabury 140.0 240.0 4

5 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 136.0 235.0 2

6 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 133.8 230.0 1

7 Ian Sullavin Pittsburg 138.0 225.0 0

8 Caleb Reed Pioneers 133.0 215.0 0

9 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 139.6 205.0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 133.8 215.0 10

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 140.0 200.0 8

3 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 136.0 195.0 6

4 Addison Filley Pioneers 139.8 195.0 4

5 Casen Reed Pioneers 134.0 185.0 2

6 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 139.6 165.0 0

7 Ian Sullavin Pittsburg 138.0 155.0 1

8 Caleb Reed Pioneers 133.0 135.0 0

9 Jimin  Kim Bishop Seabury 140.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addison Filley Pioneers 139.8 705.0 10

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 140.0 685.0 8

3 Casen Reed Pioneers 134.0 620.0 6

4 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 133.8 615.0 4

5 LUKE OLIVER Basehor Linwood 136.0 565.0 2

6 Ian Sullavin Pittsburg 138.0 530.0 1

7 TIM SEDLOCK Basehor Linwood 139.6 515.0 0

8 Caleb Reed Pioneers 133.0 495.0 0

9 Jimin  Kim Bishop Seabury 140.0 240.0 0


